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Grand Isle Rd Trip Directions

Day 1
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock | Total Dist
Start at Food-N-Fun
LA-182 at Darnell Road
Go Southeast on LA-182 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  31.00 miles |Turn left onto US-90E 9:45 AM 31.00 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Exit right onto LA-182 (Exit #175B) (Morgan City) 9:57 AM 43.00 mi.
in  5.90 miles |STOP at Chevron 10:06 AM 48.90 mi.
10183 LA-182, Morgan City, LA 70380
Continue East on LA-182 10:26 AM 48.90 mi.
in  7.70 miles |Go straight onto LA-10 10:36 AM 56.60 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-24 10:50 AM 68.60 mi.
in  7.90 miles [STOP at Boudreau & Thibodeau's Cajun Cookin 11:02 AM 76.50 mi.
5602 W Main St., Houma, LA 70360
Continue South on LA-24 / W Main St. 12:47 PM 76.50 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn left onto Edward St. 12:48 PM 76.70 mi.
in  0.02 miles [Turn left onto LA-24 12:49 PM 76.72 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn right onto LA-660 / Coteau Rd. 12:51 PM 77.82 mi.
in  8.30 miles [Turn right onto LA-316 / Bayou Blue Rd. 1:05 PM 86.12 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Turn left onto LA-24 1:13 PM 91.92 mi.
in  1.30 miles [Turn left on LA-24 / Bourg Larose Hwy 1:15 PM 93.22 mi.
in  14.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-3235 (Larose) 1:31 PM 107.22 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Keep left onto W 15th St. 1:32 PM 107.62 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-1 /W Main St. 1:33 PM 108.12 mi.
in 8.10 miles [STOP at Tobacco Plus / Shop Rite 1:46 PM 116.22 mi.
16646 W Main St., Cut Off, LA 70345
in  8.20 miles |[Turn left on LA-1 2:00 PM 124.42 mi.
in  8.00 miles |Turn right on LA-1 2:09 PM 132.42 mi.
in  8.30 miles |[Turn left on LA-1 2:19 PM 140.72 mi.
in 11.00 miles |END at Blue Dolphin Inn & Cottages , 2:34 PM 151.72 mi.
2504 LA-1, Grand Isle, LA 70358
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:34:00 151.72 mi.




Grand Isle Rd Trip Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Blue Dolphin Inn & Cottages ,
2504 LA-1, Grand Isle, LA 70358
Go Southwest on LA-1 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Turn right on LA-1 9:16 AM 11.00 mi.
in  8.30 miles [Turn left on LA-1 9:26 AM 19.30 mi.
in  8.00 miles |Keep left onto LA-3235 9:35 AM 27.30 mi.
in 8.80 miles |STOP at Chevron 9:45 AM 36.10 mi.
16860 LA-3236, Cut-Off, LA 70345
Continue North on LA-3235 10:05 AM 36.10 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn left onto LA-24 10:14 AM 44.90 mi.
in  14.00 miles [Turn right on LA-24 10:30 AM 58.90 mi.
in  3.90 miles [Turn left on LA-24 10:36 AM 62.80 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on LA-24 10:37 AM 63.00 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-661 / Howard Ave. (Houma) 10:43 AM 66.90 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn left onto LA-182 / Bayou Black Dr. 10:50 AM 69.90 mi.
in  6.90 miles |STOP at Bayou Delight Restaurant 10:59 AM 76.80 mi.
4038 Bayou Black Dr, Houma, LA
Continue North on LA-182 12:44 PM 76.80 mi.
in  14.00 miles [Turn left on LA-182 1:00 PM 90.80 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Turn left onto US-90W on ramp 1:21 PM 104.80 mi.
in  24.00 miles [Exit right onto LA-3211 N exit 1:46 PM 128.80 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-3211 / Northwest Blvd (Franklin) 1:47 PM 129.20 mi.
in  0.30 miles |STOP at Mr D Travel Center & Casino 1:48 PM 129.50 mi.
1401 Northwest Blvd., Franklin, LA
Return West on LA-3211 / Northwest Blvd 2:08 PM 129.50 mi.
in  0.10 miles |Keep right onto US-90W on ramp 2:09 PM 129.60 mi.
in 18.00 miles |END at US-90 & Darnell Road 2:09 PM 147.60 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:09:00 147.60 mi.
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